
Escape vroOM Div I
Long Term Team Name Number Coach Spont

 9:20am VENTANA VISTA ELE SCH 22256 Tiffanie  Bialis 10:20am
 9:40am Walker Elementary School 31298 Alexis Gruber 10:40am

10:00am INNOVATION ACADEMY A 45865 Pamela Barrett 11:00am

Escape vroOM Div II
Long Term Team Name Number Coach Spont

 8:40am MAGEE MID SCH 11901 Marjorie Letson  9:10am
 9:00am AMPHITHEATER MIDDLE SCHOOL 479 Ondrea Campbell  9:40am

Escape vroOM Div III
Long Term Team Name Number Coach Spont

11:00am ALTUS FAMILY LIBER ACADEMY 48766 Andrea Peterson  8:40am

Odyssey ReOMvention Div I
Long Term Team Name Number Coach Spont

 9:00am CORONADO K-8 SCH 5412 Nancy Casey 10:40am
 9:40am QUEST ENRICHMENT CENTER 43913 Amy Peck 11:00am

10:00am INNOVATION ACADEMY A 45865 Cris Gosz 11:20am

Odyssey ReOMvention Div II
Long Term Team Name Number Coach Spont

11:00am AMPHITHEATER MIDDLE SCHOOL 479 Ondrea Campbell  9:40am
11:20am RICHARD B WILSON K-8 SCH A 25858 John  Davidson  9:00am
11:40am ESPERERO CANYON MIDDLE SCHOOL 27273 Tiffanie Bialis  9:20am

Classics...  (Name Here): The Musical Production Div I
Long Term Team Name Number Coach Spont

10:40am RIO VISTA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 9275 Stephanie Quimby-Greene  9:00am
11:00am VENTANA VISTA ELE SCH 22256 Tiffanie  Bialis  9:20am
11:20am QUEST ENRICHMENT CENTER 43913 Amy Peck  9:40am
11:40am INNOVATION ACADEMY A 45865 Patricia Patchin 10:00am

Classics...  (Name Here): The Musical Production Div II
Long Term Team Name Number Coach Spont

 8:40am ESPERERO CANYON MIDDLE SCHOOL 27273 Tiffanie Bialis 12:20pm
 9:00am RICHARD B WILSON K-8 SCH A 25858 Jessica  Brueck 12:40pm
 9:20am LA CIMA MID SCH 9691 Leslie Ferre  1:00pm
 9:40am AMPHITHEATER MIDDLE SCHOOL 479 Ondrea Campbell  1:20pm

10:00am MAGEE MID SCH 11901 Marjorie Letson  1:40pm



Classics...  (Name Here): The Musical Production Div III
Long Term Team Name Number Coach Spont

 1:20pm CANYON DEL ORO HIGH SCHOOL 3244 Jenny Basye 10:40am
 1:40pm FRIENDS OF THE ORO VALLEY LIB 44811 Bryan Hanks 11:00am

Matryoshka Structure Div I
Long Term Team Name Number Coach Spont

11:40am DAVIDSON ELE SCH 48326 Sabina Prijic 10:20am

Matryoshka Structure Div II
Long Term Team Name Number Coach Spont

10:00am QUEST ENRICHMENT CENTER 43913 Rachel Dircks  8:40am
10:40am MAGEE MID SCH 11901 Jim Edwards  9:20am
11:00am RICHARD B WILSON K-8 SCH A 25858 Joshua Mcpheron  9:40am
11:20am LA CIMA MID SCH 9691 Leslie Ferre 10:00am

Matryoshka Structure Div III
Long Term Team Name Number Coach Spont

 1:00pm UNIVERSITY HIGH SCHOOL 17841 Autumn Szlemko 11:00am
 1:20pm ALTUS FAMILY LIBER ACADEMY 48766 Honor Christensen 11:20am
 1:40pm CANYON DEL ORO HIGH SCHOOL 3244 Leann Calvin 11:40am

Life is a Circus! Div I
Long Term Team Name Number Coach Spont

 9:00am QUEST ENRICHMENT CENTER 43913 Amy Peck 10:00am
 9:20am INNOVATION ACADEMY A 45865 Tara Barrera 10:20am
 9:40am INNOVATION ACADEMY B 45998 Mandi  Cordell 10:40am

10:00am VENTANA VISTA ELE SCH 22256 Tiffanie  Bialis 11:00am
10:20am --Break
10:40am HARELSON ELE SCH 25875 Robyn Yewell  9:00am
11:00am CORONADO K-8 SCH 5412 Nancy Casey  9:20am
11:20am WALKER ELE SCH 31298 Alexis Gruber  9:40am

Life is a Circus! Div II
Long Term Team Name Number Coach Spont

10:20am ESPERERO CANYON MIDDLE SCHOOL 27273 Tiffanie Bialis  9:00am
10:40am LA CIMA MID SCH 9691 Leslie Ferre  9:20am
11:00am RICHARD B WILSON K-8 SCH A 25858 Holly Stein  9:40am
11:20am RICHARD B WILSON SCH B 48812 Andrew Garza Sr 10:00am
11:40am --Lunch
12:40pm MAGEE MID SCH 11901 Marjorie Letson 11:00am
 1:00pm CROSS MID SCH 16142 Robyn Yewell 11:20am



Life is a Circus! Div III
Long Term Team Name Number Coach Spont

10:00am CANYON DEL ORO HIGH SCHOOL 3244 Amanda  Campion 11:40am

Tri-Cycle Transport Primary
Long Term Team Name Number Coach Spont

 1:00pm WALKER ELE SCH 31298 Alexis Gruber 11:20am
 1:30pm INNOVATION ACADEMY A 45865 Brenda  Mendez 12:00pm
 2:00pm WALKER ELE SCH 31298002 Alexis Gruber 11:40am


